SKD
Square ceiling diffuser
SKD square diffusers are designed for low and medium pressure
delivery supply and extract ventilation systems with four
directional ventilation. Recommended for horizontal airflow indoors
up to about 4 m due to fixed paddle position.
Standard color RAL9016.
Made of aluminum.
Accessories: connection boxes DRSH2, DRSH2A.
A×A
B×B
48
Model A×A, mm B×B, mm Air flow m3/h/Pa Noise level, dB(A) Code Weight, kg
SKD-295×295 145×145 295×295 300/23 22 732241393 0,45
SKD-370×370 220×220 370×370 670/27 26 732241394 0,70
SKD-445×445 295×295 445×445 1190/30 28 732241395 0,91
SKD-520×520 370×370 520×520 1855/33 30 732241396 1,20
SKD-595×595 445×445 595×595 2680/34 31 732241399 1,60
ORDER EXAMPLE: diffuser SKD-295×295.